Company Commander 13 Quick Reference Table

Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)
Air Defence ZU-23-2 Twin 23mm Anti 1850 7 0 [
Aircraft Gun
Air Defence = S-60 57mm Anti Aircraft Gun 0 11000 9 0 [
Air Defence || ZRK Romb Mobile Launcher 19000 5 500 [
(SA-8 Gecko)
Air Defence Rh202 Twin 20mm Anti- 893 12 0 [
Aircraft Cannon
Air Defence Panhard M3 VDA 0 0 15873 12 621 [
Air Defence AMX-DCA 0 0 17200 12 175 [
Air Defence || ZPU-4 14.5 mm Quad Heavy 0 3700 6 0 []
Machingegun
Aircraft Aeritalia G-222 19840 5 12 852 [
Aircraft AN-2 Colt 4700 1 6 525 [
Aircraft Anatov AN-12 Cub 62000 6 20 2235 [
Aircraft Bae Hawk 100 0 10 759 []
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Unit Catagory

Aircraft

Aircraft

Aircraft

Aircraft

Aircraft

Aircraft

APC

APC

APC

APC

APC

03 March 2017

Unit Designation

Cessna U-27 Caravan |

CASA C-212 Aviocar

OV-10 Bronco

Fiat G-91

Cessna A-37 Dragonfly

Aermacchi MB-339

ENGESA EE-11 Uruta APC

BMD-1

FV433 Stormer Command Post

FV 601 Saracen APC

BTR-152 APC

Cargo
Capacity

(Lbs)

3835

6100

400

500

500

600

1200

Cargo
Cap
(Squads):

1

0.5

0.5

1

2

Unit

Weight

(Lbs)

7300

30865

8300

28000

22000

21848

Combat  Travel

Supply
(Pts) (Miles)

Range

————

Unit Picture

4 1578
7 400
12 600
16 715
8 460
12 1150
4 420
8 200
4 400
3 190
3 90

Manport
able

[]
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Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)

Armoured FV 601 Saladin Armoured Car 0 0 25498 6 248 []
Car

Armoured Panhard VBL Armoured Car 0 0 7914 4 372 []
Car

Armoured Fiat 6616 Armoured Car 0 0 17637 4 450 []
Car

Armoured Engesa EE-9 Cascavel 0 0 29592 7 500 []
Car Armoured Car

Armoured Wiesel Armoured Vehicle 0 0 6172 4 186 []
Car

Armoured ENGESA EE-3 Jararaca 0 0 12787 4 320 []
Car Armoured Car

Engineering RV-730 Recovery Truck 0 0 46297 3 312 []

Engineering M-820 Mobile Workshop 0 0 41767 3 600 []

Engineering || AMX-VCG Combat Engineer 500 1 33069 4 220 []

Vehicle
Engineering = IMR Combat Engineer Vehicle 0 0 82673 8 310 []
Engineering Mechanic Section 0 0 1250 1 5 []
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Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)

Engineering Military Excavator 0 0 5250 2 437 []
Engineering BAT-M Bulldozer 0 0 27500 2 210 []
Engineering VT-55 Armoured Recovery 0 0 80468 5 167 []
Vehicle

Engineering EWK-M2 Ferry 35273 6 55800 10 450 []
Helicopter Mil MI-2 Hoplite 2000 1 5218 4 105 []

Helicopter | Aerospatiale SllA”-31 6 Allouette 1650 0.5 2520 7 308 []

Helicopter Mil MI-8 Hip 6000 2.5 16007 10 280 []

Helicopter Westland Wessex 4000 15 3767 8 390 []

Helicopter Aerospatiale SA-330 Puma 7200 1.5 7795 6 313 [

Helicopter Boeing CH-47 Chinook 14356 5 22450 14 229 []

Infantry Raider Section 50 0 1250 4 40 []
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Unit Catagory

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry

Infantry
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Unit Designation

Militia Infantry Squad

Infantry Squad

Casualty Section

Replacement Section

Recruit Squad

Pioneer Section

TAC HQ Section

Field CP Section

Officer

Commander

POW Sect.

Cargo
Capacity
(Lbs)

50

80

50

Cargo
Cap
(Squads):

0

0

Unit

Weight

(Lbs)

2500

2500

2000

1250

2500

1250

1250

1250

1250

Combat

Supply
(Pts)

2

Manport
able

[]
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Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)

Infantry Combat Engineer Squad 80 2500 4 20 []
Infantry Medic Section 0 1250 1 10 []
Infantry Marine Squad 100 0 2500 8 20 []
Munition Anti Personnel Mines 100 []
Munition Bangalore Torpedo 30
Munition [llumination 100 []
Munition SA-8 Gecko Surface To Air 0 0 80 0 0 [
Missile
Munition Demo Charges 20
Munition | AT-3 Sagger Anti Tank Guided 25
Missile
Munition Smoke Munition 100 L]
Munition Anti Tank Mines 600 []
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Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)

Munition Mon-50 Mine 0 4

Munition FIM-92 Stinger Surface to Air 0 0 35 0 0
Missile

Munition Combat Supplies 100 0 []

Munition RPG-7 Anti Tank Rocket 0 15 0 0

Munition SA-7 Surface to Air Missile 0 0 30 0 0

Munition  Merte MK2 Anti Ship Missile 0 0 660 0 16 []

Munition (Air) Durandal Runway Attack 0 450 0 0 [
Weapon

Munition (Air) HL-7-80 Rocket Pod 165 0 0 []

Munition (Air) AGM-65 Maverick Air To 0 0 462 0 12 [

Ground Missile

Munition (Air) | MK-82 High Explosive Bomb 0 0 1000 []

Munition (air) AS-7 Kerry Air To Surface 0 633 6 [
Missile
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Unit Catagory Unit Designation Cargo Cargo Unit  Combat  Travel Unit Picture Manport
Capacity Cap Weight  Supply Range able
(Lbs) (Squads):  (Lbs) (Pts) (Miles)

Munition (Air)  AGM-122 Sidearm ARM 0 195 10 L]

Munition (Air) Recon Pod 0 0 500 0 0 [

Munition (Air) ECM/Chaff Pod 0 0 500 0 0 1 : ’ []

Munition (Air) AIM-9 Sidewinder 0 0 190 0 0 []
Munition (Air)|  EU-2 550 Lb High Explosive 550 []
Bomb
Munition (Air) | BL-7 250 Lb High Explosive 250 i [= 3= []
Bomb
Munition (Air) AS-11 Anti Tank Guided 66 3000 [
Missile
Munition (Air) | BL-5 110 Ib High Explosive 110 []
Bomb
Munition (Air) SUU-11 7.62 mm Gun Pod 325 3 1000 [
Munition (Air)| BL-8 264 Lb Fragmentation 264 ‘ =3 [
Bomb ' =
Naval Fishing Boat 4500 2 2 500 []
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Unit Catagory

Naval

Naval

Naval

Naval

Naval

Naval

Naval

Naval

SP Arty

SP Arty

SP Arty
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Unit Designation

Small Coaster

Landing Craft Utility

LCM-8 Landing Craft

RORO Ferry

Patrol Boat River(PBR)III

Hauk MTB

Zodiac Raft

T-4 Light Landing Craft

Astros Il

Abbot 105mm SP Arty

Ceasar 155mm SP Arty

Cargo
Capacity
(Lbs)

120000

279987

119840

100000

500

200

1000

60000

Cargo

Cap

(Squads):

12

20

20

0.5

Unit
Weight
(Lbs)

14000

32000

322

22000

36288

39021

Combat

Supply
(Pts)

6

12

18

32

22

26

Travel Unit Picture
Range
(Miles)

1800

190

800

120

440

200

400

300

240

290

Manport
able

[]
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Unit Catagory

SP Arty

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Support
Weapons

Tank
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Unit Designation

SPM-85 Pram-S Self Propelled
Mortar

M-29 81Tmm Mortar

SBAT-70 Rocket Launcher

D-30 122 mm Towed Howitzer

FFV Carl Gustav Rocket
Launcher

Model 56 OTO Malera 105
PAK Howitzer

Browning .50 Heavy
Machinegun

M-101 105 mm Howitzer

L-6 120 mm Wombat

Recoilless Rifle

OFB E-1 2 Inch Mortar

ASU-57 Assault Gun

Cargo
Capacity
(Lbs)

0

Cargo
Cap
(Squads):

0

Unit
Weight
(Lbs)

37419

94

2200

3000

33

2838

84

4980

800

10

7495

Combat

Supply
(Pts)

9

16

25

31

18

22

Travel
Range
(Miles)

340

155

Unit Picture

Manport
able

[]
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Unit Catagory

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tank

Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport
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Unit Designation

Type 69 Main Battle Tank

M-48 Main Battle Tank

TAM Medium Tank

PT-76 Light Tank

Scorpion CVR(T) Light Tank

AMX-13 Light Tank

Ural 375 Heavy Truck

Landrover

ZIL Medium Truck

ATMP

Trailer

Cargo
Capacity
(Lbs)

0

8000

1000

5000

3530

700

Cargo
Cap
(Squads):

0

0.5

Unit
Weight
(Lbs)

80300

103488

67241

32187

17797

31967

11020

6003

14770

1850

1100

Combat

Supply
(Pts)

18

15

10

10

Travel
Range
(Miles)

250

288

230

150

400

210

380

351

370

530

Unit Picture

Manport
able

[]
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Unit Catagory

Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport
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Unit Designation

Mule Train

Pinzgauer Ambulance

BAV-485

LARC-5

PTS

Cargo

Capacity

(Lbs)

1200

5500

11200

21952

Cargo

Cap

(Squads):

0

2.5

Unit

Weight

(Lbs)

2200

4000

15760

20160

49940

Combat
Supply
(Pts)

1

11

Travel
Range
(Miles)

20

249

298

250

186

Unit Picture

Manport
able

[]
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