## Company Commander 13 Quick Reference Table

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manpor able
Air Defence	ZU-23-2 Twin 23mm Anti Aircraft Gun			1850	7	0	+ IAI	
Air Defence	S-60 57mm Anti Aircraft Gun		0	11000	9	0	000	
Air Defence	ZRK Romb Mobile Launcher (SA-8 Gecko)			19000	5	500		
Air Defence	Rh202 Twin 20mm Anti- Aircraft Cannon			893	12	0		
Air Defence	Panhard M3 VDA	0	0	15873	12	621		
Air Defence	AMX-DCA	0	0	17200	12	175	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Air Defence	ZPU-4 14.5 mm Quad Heavy Machingegun	0		3700	6	0	0 -0	
Aircraft	Aeritalia G-222	19840	5		12	852		
Aircraft	AN-2 Colt	4700	1		6	525		
Aircraft	Anatov AN-12 Cub	62000	6		20	2235		
Aircraft	Bae Hawk 100		0		10	759		

03 March 2017 Page 1 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Aircraft	Cessna U-27 Caravan I	3835	1	7300	4	1578		
Aircraft	CASA C-212 Aviocar	6100	2		7	400		
Aircraft	OV-10 Bronco	400	0		12	600	9	
Aircraft	Fiat G-91	0	0		16	715		
Aircraft	Cessna A-37 Dragonfly	0	0		8	460	*	
Aircraft	Aermacchi MB-339	0	0		12	1150		
APC	ENGESA EE-11 Uruta APC	500	1	30865	4	420		
APC	BMD-1	0	0.5	8300	8	200		
APC	FV433 Stormer Command Post	500	0.5	28000	4	400	· Access	
APC	FV 601 Saracen APC	600	1	22000	3	190		
APC	BTR-152 APC	1200	2	21848	3	90		

03 March 2017 Page 2 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Armoured Car	FV 601 Saladin Armoured Car	0	0	25498	6	248		
Armoured Car	Panhard VBL Armoured Car	0	0	7914	4	372	1018	
Armoured Car	Fiat 6616 Armoured Car	0	0	17637	4	450		
Armoured Car	Engesa EE-9 Cascavel Armoured Car	0	0	29592	7	500		
Armoured Car	Wiesel Armoured Vehicle	0	0	6172	4	186		
Armoured Car	ENGESA EE-3 Jararaca Armoured Car	0	0	12787	4	320	O. Jo	
Engineering	RV-730 Recovery Truck	0	0	46297	3	312	100	
Engineering	M-820 Mobile Workshop	0	0	41767	3	600		
Engineering	AMX-VCG Combat Engineer Vehicle	500	1	33069	4	220		
Engineering	IMR Combat Engineer Vehicle	0	0	82673	8	310		
Engineering	Mechanic Section	0	0	1250	1	5		

03 March 2017 Page 3 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Engineering	Military Excavator	0	0	5250	2	437	1000	
Engineering	BAT-M Bulldozer	0	0	27500	2	210		
Engineering	VT-55 Armoured Recovery Vehicle	0	0	80468	5	167		
Engineering	EWK-M2 Ferry	35273	6	55800	10	450	THE PARTY OF THE P	
Helicopter	Mil MI-2 Hoplite	2000	1	5218	4	105	12	
Helicopter	Aerospatiale SA-316 Allouette III	1650	0.5	2520	7	308		
Helicopter	Mil MI-8 Hip	6000	2.5	16007	10	280		
Helicopter	Westland Wessex	4000	1.5	3767	8	390		
Helicopter	Aerospatiale SA-330 Puma	7200	1.5	7795	6	313		
Helicopter	Boeing CH-47 Chinook	14356	5	22450	14	229		
Infantry	Raider Section	50	0	1250	4	40		

03 March 2017 Page 4 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Infantry	Militia Infantry Squad	50	0	2500	2	10		
Infantry	Infantry Squad	80	0	2500	3	12	THE P	
Infantry	Casualty Section	0		2000	0	0		
Infantry	Replacement Section	0		1250	0	0		
Infantry	Recruit Squad	0		2500	0	0		
Infantry	Pioneer Section	50		1250	2	10		
Infantry	TAC HQ Section	0		1250	2	10		
Infantry	Field CP Section	0		1250	1	10	XXXXX	
Infantry	Officer	0		0	0	20		
Infantry	Commander	0		0	0	25		
Infantry	POW Sect.	0	0	1250	0	10		

03 March 2017 Page 5 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Infantry	Combat Engineer Squad	80		2500	4	20	A-10-19	
Infantry	Medic Section	0		1250	1	10		
Infantry	Marine Squad	100	0	2500	8	20		
Munition	Anti Personnel Mines			100				
Munition	Bangalore Torpedo			30				•
Munition	Illumination			100				
Munition	SA-8 Gecko Surface To Air Missile	0	0	80	0	0	COL	
Munition	Demo Charges			20				•
Munition	AT-3 Sagger Anti Tank Guided Missile			25				•
Munition	Smoke Munition			100				
Munition	Anti Tank Mines			600				

03 March 2017 Page 6 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Munition	Mon-50 Mine		0	4				
Munition	FIM-92 Stinger Surface to Air Missile	0	0	35	0	0		•
Munition	Combat Supplies			100	0			
Munition	RPG-7 Anti Tank Rocket	0		15	0	0		<b>V</b>
Munition	SA-7 Surface to Air Missile	0	0	30	0	0		•
Munition	Merte MK2 Anti Ship Missile	0	0	660	0	16		
Munition (Air)	Durandal Runway Attack Weapon	0		450	0	0	(min	
Munition (Air)	HL-7-80 Rocket Pod			165	0	0		
Munition (Air)	AGM-65 Maverick Air To Ground Missile	0	0	462	0	12		
Munition (Air)	MK-82 High Explosive Bomb	0	0	1000				
Munition (air)	AS-7 Kerry Air To Surface Missile		0	633		6		

03 March 2017 Page 7 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Munition (Air)	AGM-122 Sidearm ARM		0	195		10		
Munition (Air)	Recon Pod	0	0	500	0	0	SCAN-PO	
Munition (Air)	ECM/Chaff Pod	0	0	500	0	0		
Munition (Air)	AIM-9 Sidewinder	0	0	190	0	0		
Munition (Air)	EU-2 550 Lb High Explosive Bomb			550				
Munition (Air)	BL-7 250 Lb High Explosive Bomb			250				
Munition (Air)	AS-11 Anti Tank Guided Missile			66		3000		
Munition (Air)	BL-5 110 lb High Explosive Bomb			110				
Munition (Air)	SUU-11 7.62 mm Gun Pod			325	3	1000		
Munition (Air)	BL-8 264 Lb Fragmentation Bomb			264				
Naval	Fishing Boat	4500	2		2	500		

03 March 2017 Page 8 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Naval	Small Coaster	120000	12		6	1800		
Naval	Landing Craft Utility	279987	4		8	1200		
Naval	LCM-8 Landing Craft	119840	20		8	190		
Naval	RORO Ferry	100000	20		12	800		
Naval	Patrol Boat River(PBR)III	500	0.5	14000	8	120	The state of the s	
Naval	Hauk MTB	200	0	32000	18	440		
Naval	Zodiac Raft	1000	1	322	2	200	- Commander	
Naval	T-4 Light Landing Craft	60000	3		5	400	blundring	
SP Arty	Astros II		0	22000	32	300	100-100	
SP Arty	Abbot 105mm SP Arty		0	36288	22	240	20000	
SP Arty	Ceasar 155mm SP Arty	0	0	39021	26	290		

03 March 2017 Page 9 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
SP Arty	SPM-85 Pram-S Self Propelled Mortar	0	0	37419	9	340	CASHIELD .	
Support Weapons	M-29 81mm Mortar	0	0	94	16	0	A A	•
Support Weapons	SBAT-70 Rocket Launcher	0	0	2200	25	0		
Support Weapons	D-30 122 mm Towed Howitzer	0	0	3000	31	0		
Support Weapons	FFV Carl Gustav Rocket Launcher	0	0	33	4	0	The	•
Support Weapons	Model 56 OTO Malera 105 PAK Howitzer	0	0	2838	18	0	*	
Support Weapons	Browning .50 Heavy Machinegun	0	0	84	5	0		•
Support Weapons	M-101 105 mm Howitzer	0	0	4980	22	0		
Support Weapons	L-6 120 mm Wombat Recoilless Rifle	0	0	800	8	0	110	
Support Weapons	OFB E-1 2 Inch Mortar	0	0	10	3	0		•
Tank	ASU-57 Assault Gun	0	0	7495	6	155		

03 March 2017 Page 10 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Tank	Type 69 Main Battle Tank	0	0	80300	18	250		
Tank	M-48 Main Battle Tank		0	103488	15	288		
Tank	TAM Medium Tank	0	0	67241	10	230	Papiaca	
Tank	PT-76 Light Tank	0	0	32187	8	150	TITUM	
Tank	Scorpion CVR(T) Light Tank	0	0	17797	9	400		
Tank	AMX-13 Light Tank	0	0	31967	10	210	66000	
Transport	Ural 375 Heavy Truck	8000	3	11020	5	380		
Transport	Landrover	1000	0.5	6003	2	351		
Transport	ZIL Medium Truck	5000	2	14770	4	370	TO THE STATE OF TH	
Transport	ATMP	3530	0	1850	4	530	333	
Transport	Trailer	700	0	1100	0	0	THE STATE OF THE S	

03 March 2017 Page 11 of 12

Unit Catagory	Unit Designation	Cargo Capacity (Lbs)	Cargo Cap (Squads):	Unit Weight (Lbs)	Combat Supply (Pts)	Travel Range (Miles)	Unit Picture	Manport able
Transport	Mule Train	1200	0	2200	1	20	A HAR	
Transport	Pinzgauer Ambulance	0	0	4000	4	249	10-60	
Transport	BAV-485	5500	2.5	15760	5	298		
Transport	LARC-5	11200	2	20160	7	250		
Transport	PTS	21952	7	49940	11	186		

03 March 2017 Page 12 of 12